
River Road Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: February 13, 2019 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Garden City Harvest 
1657 River Road  
Missoula, MT 59801 
________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly 
 

3. Russell Street Project update – Katie Klietz, Account Executive, Big Sky Public Relations  
 
4. Missoula Downtown Master Plan – Pam Udall, Business Development Director, Downtown 

Missoula Partnership 
 
5. Neighborhood Priorities – Jane Kelly 
 
6. Leadership Team elections – Jane Kelly 
 
7. Adoption of Revised Bylaws – Jane Kelly 
 
8. Q & A with City Council  
 
9. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
10. Announcements 
 
11. YWCA update and tabling - Cindy Weese , Executive Director, YWCA Missoula 
 
12. HomeWord update and tabling 
 
13. Items to report to City Council 
 
14. Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations  katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 406-261-7665 
Pam Udall, Downtown Missoula Partnership  pam@missouladowntown.com  543-4238 
Cindy Weese, YWCA Missoula   cweese@ywcaofmissoula.org 543-6691 
Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member   mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905 
Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member  jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358 
River Road Neighborhood Council leadership team riverroad@missoula-neighborhoods.org  

mailto:jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:katie@bigskypublicrelations.com
mailto:pam@missouladowntown.com
mailto:cweese@ywcaofmissoula.org
mailto:mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:riverroad@missoula-neighborhoods.org

